2020-01-28 O-Rallye - BC Austria

9 Tische, 17 Paare, 1 Fantomas. Anzahl der Boards: 27. Durchschnitt: 189,0.
Pause (*) ergibt sonstigen Durchschnitt.
Average+/=/- ergibt 60 / 50 / 40 %.
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Name

AUSCH Elisabeth - HANDEREK Manfred
SPIRK Gerhard - SPIRK Renate
SCHMITZ Franz - SCHWARZ Margit
AUER Herlinde - MILCKE Christine
STEINER Hartwig - WALTER Hana

CARMINE Eveline - PRIM Paul

MICHL Alexander - ZHOU Julie
KMENTT Ingrid - KRONBERGER Else
METTAM Lecia - WIDMANN Karl-Anton
LEIFER Helga - LEIFER Paul

SABITZER Peter - WITTMANN Maria
PIRKER-KRASSNIG Reinhold - ZABOJ Mario
GLAVANICS Konrad - SMOLINSKI Eduard
MATE Georg - MATE Waltraud

MULLER Edith - SCHIESTL Susanne

DRMOLA Herbert - VOHLA Doris
FINK Doris - KANNEBERGER Brigitta

Kategorie
LM - H
K - H

SLM - LM
K - K
K - K
K - P
T-K
K - LM
H - LM
H-H
K - LM
P -H
P - LM
K - K
K- A
K - LM
T-A

MP

40
32
26
20
16
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3202
5732
1887
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4971

6424
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4556

7014
2313
3589
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5779

3007
7063
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2114
4791

1733
2453
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2296
7275

2676
5945

Klub
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2 - 15
15 - 12
15

21 - 12
2 - 15
12 - 9
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12 - 17
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15 - 23
15

12 - 15
56 - 14
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